       ©2014 Cymbet Corporation • Tel: +1-763-633-1780 • www.cymbet.com
Doc AN-72-1059 Rev A                    Page 1 of 5
  AN-1059
      Application Note
Extend Battery Life by Reducing System Power using the EnerChip RTC
Power Reduction Techniques
Typical microcontroller based devices can benefit from the power saving features in many microcontrollers.
These features include ways to shut down portions of the chip such as serial ports and other peripherals when

U.S. Patent No. 8,144,508.  Additional U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
Cymbet, the Cymbet Logo, and EnerChip are Cymbet Corporation Trademarks
Ordering Information
EnerChip RTC Part Number Description Notes
CBC34803-M5C EnerChip RTC in 5mm x 5mm x
1.4mm 16-QFN Land Grid Array Shipped in Tube
CBC34803-M5C-TR1
CBC34803-M5C-TR5
EnerChip RTC in 5mm x 5mm x
1.4mm 16-QFN Land Grid Array
Tape-and-Reel - 1000 pcs (TR1) or
5000 pcs (TR5) per reel
CBC34813-M5C EnerChip RTC in 5mm x 5mm x
1.4mm 16-QFN Land Grid Array Shipped in Tube
CBC34813-M5C-TR1
CBC34813-M5C-TR5
EnerChip RTC in 5mm x 5mm x
1.4mm 16-QFN Land Grid Array
Tape-and-Reel - 1000 pcs (TR1) or
5000 pcs (TR5) per reel
CBC-EVAL-12-34803 EnerChip RTC Evaluation Kit USB based Eval Kit with
CBC34803 tab board
CBC-EVAL-12-34813 EnerChip RTC Evaluation Kit USB based Eval Kit with
CBC34813 tab board